
25
3i

83
no
112
113
114

”5
ii6

117
11S
119

i
29
8
6

26
21
27

Miss Stepney 
Miss E. B. Stocker 
Mrs. Leggatt 
Lady Kingston ...
Miss Coventry ...
Mrs. Ledger 
Mrs. G. Smith ...
Mrs. Potts 
Mrs. G. Fenner...
Mrs. H. G. Scott 
Mrs. Barclay 
Mrs. Melville ...
Mrs. A. G. Durant 
Mrs. A. Hutchings 
Mrs. Anson-Horton 
Miss Tatlow 
Miss Solomon ... 
Hon. Mrs. Bridges 
Lady E. King Tenison 
Mrs. Gillett 
Miss E. Landey...

No. of Box (St. Andrew’s Branch, Willesden,

Miss Child ...............
Miss Duncan ...............
Miss Holland...............
Miss Vowler ...............
Rev. A. N. Vowler 
Rev. W. St. J. Field ...
St. Andrew’s Sunday School

13
12

77

The attention of Box holders is requested to the direction that the 
contents of their boxes should be sent in by June 1 in each year, to 
the Countess of Kingston, so that they may be offered at the Anniver
sary Service on S. John Baptist’s Day. When sending the money, 
the number of the box, as well as the name of the collector, should be 
given.

♦

T

19

Dominion of Canada. It is the duty of Churchmen in the “ Old 
Country ” to see that she never lacks the men and means to minister 
to their brethren who have gone out from amongst us into these cold 
regions, and to make the way of salvation known among the Indian 
Braves of the far North West.

I am sure that the readers of Occasional Papers will be pleased 
to hear that I left Bishop Burn in good health and spirits, busily 
engaged in visiting his parishes, and in deciding some of the problems 
connected with the Church of God in his Diocese.

A. Edmund King.

CONTENTS OF COLLECTING BOXES, JUNE, 1893.
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